
DRANKENKAART
DRINKS MENU

   11.00Pornstar Martini
42Below Vodka, passievrucht en vanille
42Below Vodka, passion fruit and vanilla

  11.00
42Below Vodka, koffie en koffielikeur
Espresso Martini

42Below Vodka, coffee and coffeeliquor

  12.50Sex on the Beach
42Below Vodka, Peachtree likeur, sinaasappelsap en cranberrysap
42Below Vodka, Peachtree liquor, orange juice and cranberry juice

  12.50Mojito Classic
Bacardi rum, limoensap, rietsuiker, Seven-Up, munt en ijs
Bacardi rum, lime juice, cane sugar, Seven-Up, mint and ice

  12.50Tequila sunrise
Tequila, sinaasappelsap en grenadine
Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

  11.00       Appel Martini
Appelsap, Apfelkorn en 42Below Vodka
Apple juice, Apfelkorn and 42Below Vodka

Moscow mule
42Below Vodka, Royal Club Ginger Beer en limoensap
42Below Vodka, Royal Club Ginger Beer and Lime juice

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau and limoensap
Tequila, Cointreau and Lime juice

Blue Lagoon
42Below Vodka, Blue Curacao en Bitter Lemon
42Below Vodka, Blue Curacao and Bitter Lemon

  11.00

  12.50

  12.50

  12.50

       Negroni
Campari, Bombay Sapphire gin en Martini Rosso
Campari, Bombay Sapphire gin and Martini Rosso

 

 
Martini Fiero Spritz

                    8.75

Martini Fiero met prosecco & sinaasappel.
Martini Fiero with prosecco & orange.

Aperol Spritz 
                   8.75

Aperol met prosecco & sinaasappel.
Aperol with prosecco & orange.

Limoncello Spritz
                   8.75

Villa Massa Limoncello met prosecco & citroen.
Villa Massa Limoncello with prosecco & lemon.

St. Germain Spritz
                  9.95

St. Germain vlierbloesemlikeur met prosecco & munt.
St. Germain elderflower liquor with prosecco & mint.

Campari Spritz
                  8.75

Campari met prosecco & sinaasappel.
Campari with prosecco & orange.

Signature Gin & Tonic   14.50
Onze signature cocktail geïnspireerd op ons prachtige hotel,
met smaken van tijm, rozemarijn, sinaasappel, vanille en engelenwortel.
Our signature cocktail inspired by our beautiful hotel, 
with flavours of thyme, rosemary, orange, vanilla and angelica.

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick's

  14.50
Licht kruidig en verfrissende gin, geserveerd met Royal Club Tonic
Slightly spicy and refreshing gin, served with Royal Club Tonic

  15.50
Zachte en florale gin, geserveerd met Royal Club Tonic
Soft and floral gin, served with Royal Club Tonic

Truly 0.0 Gin & Tonic   12.50
Alcoholvrije gin, geserveerd met Royal Club Tonic
Non-alcoholic gin, served with Royal Club Tonic

Busnel Calvados Trois Lys      7.75

Grappa d'oro Walcher 7.00

Hennessy VS Cognac 9.75

Janneau Armagnac VSOP 8.75

Courvoisier Cognac VS 9.00

   9.50Virgin Moijto
Royal Club Tonic, limoensap, rietsuiker, Seven-Up, munt en ijs
Royal Club Tonic, lime juice, cane sugar, Seven-Up, mint and ice

  9.50
Royal Club Bitter Lemon, sinaasappelsap en grenadine
Virgin Sunrise

Royal Club Bitter Lemon, orange juice and grenadine

  9.50
Vanille siroop, passievrucht puree en sinaasappelsap
Virgin Pornstar Martini

Vanilla syrup, passion fruit purée and orange juice

ALCOHOLVRIJE COCKTAILS
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

W W W . M E R I C I H O T E L . N L

Meld je aan voor de Black Label Hospitality nieuwsbrief
en blijf als eerste op de hoogte van alle acties & aanbiedingen.

Helemaal ʻin love’ met ons?

Subscribe to the Black Label Hospitality newsletter
and be the first to know about all promotions and offers.

Watermelon Spritz
Red Bull Red Edition (Watermelon) met limoen & prosecco.
Red Bull Red Edition (Watermelon) with lime & prosecco.

8.75

GIN & TONIC
GIN & TONIC

COGNAC / BRANDY
COGNAC / BRANDY

COCKTAILS
COCKTAILS

SPRITZERS
SPRITZERS

    6.50Breekbrood  Shared Bread

   7.50Krokante Kip 6 st. Crispy Chicken 6 pcs.

  10.00Geitenkaaskroketjes Goat Cheese Croquettes

  11.00Gefrituurde Garnalen 8 st. Fried Shrimps 8 pcs.

  10.00Calamaris Ringen Calamari Rings

  12.00Bittergarnituur 12 st. Mixed Snacks 12 pcs.

  27.00Borrelplateau 2 p. Snack Platter 2 p.

   8.00Rundvlees Bitterballen 8 st. Beef Bitterballen 8 pcs.

BAR BITES
BAR BITES



FRISDRANKEN
SOFT DRINKS 

Sourcy Mineraalwater Plat 20cl / 75cl Sourcy Mineral Water Still 20cl / 75cl         4.00 / 6.50

Sourcy Mineraalwater Bruisend 20cl / 75L Sourcy Mineral Water Sparkling 20cl / 75cl         4.00 / 6.50

Pepsi Cola 4.00

Pepsi Zero 4.00

Seven-Up 4.00

Sisi Orange 4.00

Lipton Ice Tea 4.25

Lipton Ice Tea Green 4.25

Chocomel 4.25

Rivella 4.00

Royal Club Appelsap  Royal Club Apple juice 4.00

Royal Club Sinaasappelsap  Royal Club Orange juice 4.00

Royal Club Bitter Lemon 4.00

Royal Club Cassis 4.00

Royal Club Tonic 4.00

Royal Club Ginger Ale 4.00

Crodino Non-Alcoholic Aperitivo 5.50

Royal Club Ginger Beer 4.00

GEDISTILLEERD
DISTILLED

42Below Vodka 6.50

Bacardi Carta Blanca 6.00

Tiscaz Tequila Blanca 7.50

Els la Vera 5.25

Jägermeister 5.25

Jonge Jenever 5.25

Oude Jenever 5.75

PORT / SHERRY / VERMOUTH
PORT / SHERRY / VERMOUTH

Fine White Port 5.50

Fine Ruby Port 5.50

10 Years Tawny 6.00

Martini Bianco 5.25

Martini Rosso 5.25

Sherry Fino 5.25

Sherry Medium 5.25

MOUSSERENDE WIJNEN 
SPARKLING WINES

Cornaro Prosecco 7.00 / 45.50

MVSA Cava Brut 8.50 / 50.00

MVSA Cava Semi Sec 8.50 / 50.00

Champagne Castelnau Brut            85.00

 

LIKEUREN

Amaretto 6.25

Baileys 6.25

Campari 6.25

Cointreau 6.25

Drambuie 7.25

Grand Marnier 7.95

Licor 43 7.95

Limoncello 6.95

Ricard 6.95

Sambuca 6.25

Southern Comfort 6.25

Tia Maria 6.25

LIQUORS

NON-ALCOHOLISCHE BIEREN
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

Jupiler 0.0% 4.00

Leffe Blond 0.0% 5.50

Hoegaarden Radler 0.0% 4.00

HUISWIJNEN
HOUSE WINES

Witte Wijn  White Wine       

Bisou d'or Sauvignon Blanc 5.75 / 28.50

Sutton Hill Chardonnay 5.75 / 28.50

Rode Wijn  Red Wine

Campo di Marzo Negromaro 5.75 / 28.50

Sutton Hill Shiraz 5.75 / 28.50

Rosé Wijn  Rosé Wine

Colori d'Italia Primitivo & Sangiovese 5.75 / 28.50

Zoete Witte Wijn  Sweet White Wine

Freude Niersteier Riesling 5.75 / 28.50

 

BIEREN VAN DE TAP 
DRAFT BEERS

Hertog Jan Pils 4.00

Hertog Jan Sjoes / Halfom 4.50

Tripel Karmeliet 25cl 5.75

La Chouffe 6.50

Seizoensbier Seasonal Beer

BIEREN OP FLES

Leffe Bruin 6.5% 5.50

Leffe Blond 6.6% 5.50

Hertog Jan Grand Prestige 10% 6.25

Hoegaarden Radler 2% 5.00

Liefmans Fruitesse 3.8% 5.50

Corona 4.5% 6.00

 
BOTTLED BEERS 

Espresso  

WARME DRANKEN
HOT BEVERAGES

4.00

4.25

5.50

4.00

4.75

4.50

4.75

Espresso Macchiato*  

Dubbele Espresso  Doppio

Koffie  Coffee 

Koffie Verkeerd*  Café Au Lait* 

Latte Macchiato*

 

Cappuccino* 

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.50

Thee  Tea

Verse Gember Thee  Fresh Ginger Tea

Verse Munt Thee  Fresh Mint Tea 

Warme Chocomel  Hot Chocolate 

Warme Chocomel met Slagroom  Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream

4.50Limburgse Vlaai  Limburgian Pie

*Ook mogelijk met sojamelk - Also available with soy milk

SPECIALE KOFFIES
SPECIAL COFFEES

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

Italiaanse koffie met Amaretto  Italian coffee with Amaretto

Ierse koffie met Jameson Irish Whiskey  Irish coffee with Jameson Irish Whiskey

Spaanse koffie met Licor 43 of Tia Maria  Spanish coffee with Licor 43 or Tia Maria

Franse koffie met Grand Marnier French coffee with Grand Marnier

Limburgse koffie met Els La Vera Limburgian coffee with Els La Vera

Ballantines Scotch Whisky Finest

Chivas Regal Scotch Whisky 12 Years

Highland Park 12 Years 

Jack Daniels Whiskey 

Jameson Irish Whiskey 

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

7.50

8.75

Glenfiddich 12 Years 11.00

11.00

8.25

7.50

6.50

8.50

Talisker 10 Years 11.00

Red Bull Energy Drink 5.25

Red Bull Sugarfree  5.25

Red Bull Red Edition (Watermelon) 5.75

WHISKY
WHISKY


